
 

   2023-2024   Kids & Kubs Season Schedule 

10:00 AM 11:30 AM

Tues 10/31/23 A Kids @ B Kubs C Kolts @ D Kats Picnics
Thur 11/02/23 A Kids @ C Kolts B Kubs @ D Kats 10/31/23
Tues 11/07/23 A Kids @ D Kats B Kubs @ C Kolts 03/28/24
Thur 11/09/23 B Kubs @ A Kids D Kats @ C Kolts Opening Ceremony
Tues 11/14/23 B Kubs @ C Kolts D Kats @ A Kids 10/31/23
Thur 11/16/23 B Kubs @ D Kats C Kolts @ A Kids

Sat 11/18/23 Tampa General Hospital Game Tampa General Hospital Game Member Meetings 
Tues 11/21/23 C Kolts @ A Kids D Kats @ B Kubs 11/16/23
Tues 11/28/23 C Kolts @ D Kats B Kubs @ A Kids 12/21/23
Thur 11/30/23 D Kats @ A Kids C Kolts @ B Kubs 01/18/24
Tues 12/05/23 D Kats @ B Kubs A Kids @ C Kolts 02/15/24
Thur 12/07/23 D Kats @ C Kolts A Kids @ B Kubs 03/21/24
Tues 12/12/23 A Kids @ B Kubs C Kolts @ D Kats

Thur 12/14/23 A Kids @ C Kolts B Kubs @ D Kats Board Meetings
Tues 12/19/23 A Kids @ D Kats B Kubs @ C Kolts

Thur 12/21/23 B Kubs @ A Kids D Kats @ C Kolts 11/09/23
Tues 12/26/23 B Kubs @ C Kolts D Kats @ A Kids 12/14/23
Sat 12/30/23 Family Day 01/11/24

Thur 12/28/23 B Kubs @ D Kats C Kolts @ A Kids 02/08/24
Tues 01/02/24 C Kolts @ A Kids D Kats @ B Kubs 03/14/24
Thur 01/04/24  C Kolts @ B Kubs A Kids @ D Kats
Tues 01/09/24 C Kolts @ D Kats B Kubs @ A Kids

Thur 01/11/24 D Kats @ A Kids C Kolts @ B Kubs

Tues 01/16/24 D Kats @ B Kubs A Kids @ C Kolts Banquet
Thur 01/18/24 D Kats @ C Kolts A Kids @ B Kubs 1/26/2024
Tues 01/23/24 A Kids @ B Kubs C Kolts @ D Kats

Thur 01/25/24 A Kids @ C Kolts B Kubs @ D Kats Tampa Gen Hospital Game
Tues 01/30/24 A Kids @ D Kats B Kubs @ C Kolts November 18, 2023
Thur 02/01/24 B Kubs @ A Kids D Kats @ C Kolts
Tues 02/06/24 B Kubs @ C Kolts D Kats @ A Kids Mayor’s Game
Thur 02/08/24 B Kubs @ D Kats C Kolts @ A Kids

Sat 02/10/23 TASCOTeens vs Kids & Kubs Mayor's All Stars vs Kids & Kub Feb. 10, 2024
Tues 02/13/24 C Kolts @ A Kids D Kats @ B Kubs Feb. 17, 2024 (Rain Date)
Thur 02/15/24  C Kolts @ B Kubs A Kids @ D Kats

Sat 02/17/24 TASCOTeens vs Kids & Kubs ( R) Mayor's All Stars vs Kids & Kub( R)

Tues 02/20/24 C Kolts @ D Kats B Kubs @ A Kids

Thur 02/22/22 D Kats @ A Kids C Kolts @ B Kubs

Tues 02/27/24 D Kats @ B Kubs A Kids @ C Kolts

Thur 02/29/24 D Kats @ C Kolts A Kids @ B Kubs Visit-Third Base-Red Shirt
Tues 03/05/24 A Kids @ B Kubs C Kolts @ D Kats Home-First Base-White
Thur 03/07/24 A Kids @ C Kolts B Kubs @ D Kats

Tues 03/12/24 B Kubs @ C Kolts D Kats @ A Kids Kids > A Team
Thur 03/14/24 B Kubs @ D Kats C Kolts @ A Kids Kubs > B Team
Tues 03/19/24 C Kolts @ A Kids D Kats @ B Kubs Kolts > C Team
Thur 03/21/24  C Kolts @ D Kats A Kids @ B Kubs Kats > D Team
Tues 03/26/24 D Kats @ B Kubs A Kids @ C Kolts

Thur 03/28/24 D Kats @ A Kids B Kubs @ C Kolts Rain-out #
(727) 893 7155
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